23/09/2016

UTM

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA

Sekolah Pendidikan
Profesional dan
Pendidikan Berterusan

Pusat Kerjasama:Technology College Sarawak

Bil Tarikh

1 17 Oct 2016
2 17 Oct 2016
3 17 Oct 2016
4 17 Oct 2016
5 17 Oct 2016
6 17 Oct 2016
7 18 Oct 2016
8 18 Oct 2016
9 18 Oct 2016
10 18 Oct 2016
11 18 Oct 2016
12 19 Oct 2016
13 19 Oct 2016
14 19 Oct 2016
15 19 Oct 2016
16 19 Oct 2016
17 19 Oct 2016
18 19 Oct 2016
19 20 Oct 2016
20 20 Oct 2016
21 20 Oct 2016
22 20 Oct 2016
23 20 Oct 2016
24 20 Oct 2016

https://uppkonline.utmspace.edu.my/report/jadualfinal 7order=Mg&kolej=1Q

(UTMSPACE)

Masa Kod Kursus
9:00 AM UICD1012
9:00 AM UICDI1012
2:30 PM ULAB1022
2:30 PM ULAB1022
2:30 PM ULAB2032
2:30 PM ULAB2032
9:00 AM ULABI1012
9:00 AM ULABI1012
9:00 AM ULAB1032
2:30 PM DDPW2233
2:30 PM UHAS1172
9:00 AM DDSMO0013
9:00 AM UICD3032
9:00 AM UICD3032
9:00 AM UHAD3052
9:00 AM UHAD3052
2:30 PM DDPG2183
2:30 PM DDPW3143
9:00 AM DDPC3013
9:00 AM DDSA0053
9:00 AM DDSA0053
2:30 PM DDPW1213
2:30 PM DDPW1213
2:30 PM DDW1323

Report | Jadual Final

Nama Kursus Program
Titas DDPG
Titas DDPW
English For Academic Study DDPG
English For Academic Study DDPW
English For Professional Communication DDPG
English For Professional Communication DDPW
English Proficiency DDPG
English Proficiency DDPW
Introductory Academic English DDPG
Intermediate Accounting DDPW
Malaysia Dynamic DDPG
Basic Mathematics DDPG
Islamic Worldview DDPW
Islamic Worldview DDPG
Self Development DDPG
Self Development DDPW
Organizational Behavior DDPG
Partnership And Company Law DDPW
Management Information System DDPG
Principle of Accounting DDPG
Principle of Accounting DDPW
Financial Accounting II DDPW
Financial Accounting II DDPG
Perakaunan Kewangan II DDG

Jadual Peperiksaan AKkhir
Semester I, Sesi 2016/2017

Pelajar

67
43
61
2
150
22
1
40
188
32
115
120
10
26
69
19
102
52
132
1
3
5
122
1

13



23/09/2016

S UTM

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA

Sekolah Pendidikan
Profesional dan
Pendidikan Berterusan

(UTMSPACE)

Pusat Kerjasama:Technology College Sarawak

Bil
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

44
45
46
47
48

https://uppkonline.utmspace.edu.my/report/jadualfinal 7order=Mg&kolej=1Q

Tarikh
21 Oct 2016
21 Oct 2016
21 Oct 2016
21 Oct 2016
22 Oct 2016
22 Oct 2016
22 Oct 2016
22 Oct 2016
23 Oct 2016
23 Oct 2016
23 Oct 2016
23 Oct 2016
23 Oct 2016
23 Oct 2016
24 Oct 2016
24 Oct 2016
24 Oct 2016
24 Oct 2016
24 Oct 2016
25 Oct 2016
25 Oct 2016
25 Oct 2016
25 Oct 2016
25 Oct 2016

Masa
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
3:.00 PM
3:.00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

Kod Kursus
DDPG2213
DDPG2213
UHAS2122
UHAS2122
UICD2022
UICD2022
DDPG2273
DDPW1163
DDPW3123
DDWGI1133
DDPG1223
DDPG1223
DDPG3183
DDPG3183
DDPW1113
DDPW1113
DDPW3133
DDPGI1113
DDPG1113
DDPG1293
DDPG1293
DDPW2253
DDPW2143
DDPG2223

Report | Jadual Final

Jadual Peperiksaan AKkhir
Semester I, Sesi 2016/2017

Nama Kursus
Business Statistics
Business Statistics
Creative And Critical Thinking
Creative And Critical Thinking
Islamic Institutions
Islamic Institutions
Business And Technology
Computer Application In Accounting
Advanced Financial Accounting
Principles of Management
Principles of Management
Principles of Management
Interpersonal Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Financial Accounting I
Financial Accounting I
Islamic Financial System
Business Mathematics
Business Mathematics
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Marketing
Taxation
Business Law
Introduction To Operation Management

Program

DDPW
DDPG
DDPW
DDPG
DDPW
DDPG
DDPG
DDPW
DDPW
DDPG
DDPG
DDPW
DDPG
DDPW
DDPG
DDPW
DDPW
DDPW
DDPG
DDPG
DDPW
DDPW
DDPW
DDPG

Pelajar

10
111
26
177

12
98
90
41
78
68
33
39
150
72
63
39
49
47
104
67

3
39
31
108

2/3



23/09/2016

D Sekolah Pendidikan
% Profesional dan
Pendidikan Berterusan
(U TMSPA CE)

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA

Pusat Kerjasama:Technology College Sarawak

Bil
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Tarikh
26 Oct 2016
26 Oct 2016
26 Oct 2016
26 Oct 2016
26 Oct 2016
27 Oct 2016
27 Oct 2016
27 Oct 2016
27 Oct 2016
28 Oct 2016
28 Oct 2016
28 Oct 2016
28 Oct 2016
30 Oct 2016
30 Oct 2016
30 Oct 2016
30 Oct 2016
31 Oct 2016
31 Oct 2016
31 Oct 2016

Masa Kod Kursus

9:00 AM DDWG1413
9:00 AM DDPG1413
9:00 AM  DDPG1413
2:30 PM DDPW2223
2:30 PM DDPW2223
9:00 AM DDPW2163
9:00 AM DDPJ1503
2:30 PM DDPW2133
2:30 PM DDPW2133
9:00 AM DDPW3153
9:00AM  DDPG3173
9:00AM  DDWGI1123
3:00 PM DDPW2123
9:00 AM DDPJ2733
2:30 PM DDPG1423
2:30 PM DDPG1423
2:30 PM DDSE0063
9:00 AM DDPC1013
9:00AM  DDWCI1013
2:30 PM DDPJ3193

https://uppkonline.utmspace.edu.my/report/jadualfinal 7order=Mg&kolej=1Q

Report | Jadual Final

Nama Kursus
Foundation of Microeconomics
Foundation of Microeconomics
Foundation of Microeconomics
Management Accounting
Management Accounting

Accounting Information Systems

Engineering Drawing
Introduction To Finance
Introduction To Finance

Audit

Commercial Law

Introduction To Business

Cost Accounting
Manufacturing Processes
Foundation of Macroeconomics
Foundation of Macroeconomics
Principle of Economics
Microcomputer Application
Microcomputer Application
Production Planning & Control

Jadual Peperiksaan AKkhir
Semester I, Sesi 2016/2017

Program

DDPG
DDPG
DDPW
DDPW
DDPG
DDPW
DDPG
DDPG
DDPW
DDPW
DDPG
DDPG
DDPW
DDPG
DDPW
DDPG
DDPG
DDPG
DDPG
DDPG

Pelajar

67
78
5
61
172
30
103
79
21
56
128
188
34
91
35
114
36
5
163
156

3/3



